Whole school art and DT plan 23-24

	
	Year 1
	Year 1/2
	Year 2
	Year 3
	Year 3/4
	Year 4
	Year 5
	Year 5/6
	Year 6

	Autumn 1
Wed 25th  Oct - Thurs 26th Oct
	DT
Moving Pictures
	Art
Earth Art 
	DT
Making Fire Engines 
	Art
Can we Change Places? 

	DT
Photograph Frames 
	Art
Seurat and Pointillism 
	DT 
Marbulous
Structures 

	Art
Gustav Klimt
	Art 
Frida Kahlo

	Autumn 2
Thursday 14th Dec – Friday 15th Dec
	Art
Mark Making 
	DT
Moving Minibeasts 
	Art
L.S Lowry

	DT
Seasonal Stockings
	Art
Van Gogh
	DT
British Inventors
	Art
In Flanders Fields
	DT
Great British Dishes 
	DT
Fashion and Textiles 

	Spring 1
Thurs 8th Feb – Fri 9th Feb
	DT
Eat More Fruit and Vegetables
	Art
Aboriginal Art 
	DT
Fabric Bunting
	Art
Portraying Relationships
	DT
Mechanical Posters 
	Art
Indian Art
	DT
Biscuits 

	Art
Cityscapes
	Art
What a performance 

	Spring 2
Thurs 21st March – Fri 22nd March
	Art
African Art
	DT
Wacky Windmills  
	Art
Sparks and Flames 
	DT
Sandwich Snacks
	Art
Journeys
	DT
The Great British Bread Off 
	Art
Objects and Meanings 
	DT
Funky Furnishings
	DT
Chinese Inventions

	Summer 1
Thurs 23rd May – Fri 24th May 
	DT
Playgrounds
	Art
Joan Miro
	DT
Perfect Pizzas
	Art
Andy Warhol
	DT
Edible Garden
	Art
Take a Seat
	DT
Automata Animals 
	Art
Viking Art 
	Art
Street Art 

	Summer 2 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs 11th July – Fri 12th July 
	Art
Yayoi Kusama 
	DT
Sensational salads 
	Art
Landscapes and Cityscapes
	DT
Moving Monsters
	Art
At the Pantomime 
	DT
Functions of Fabric
	Art
Leonardo Di Vinci 
	DT
Shelters 
	DT
Global Food



